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03/05/2024 13:30 BTEC 120 mins Edexcel BTT03 Travel & Tourism 3 (Influences On Global T&t)

08/05/2024 09:00 BTEC 120 mins Edexcel BEN03 Enterprise 3 (Marketing & Finance)

09/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8062MA Religious Studies A Option Ma (Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ & 1-5 Islam)

09/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins WJEC C690QS Drama Component 3 (Interpretin Theatre)

10/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f)

10/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h)

10/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8461H Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 1 Tier H)

10/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 35 mins AQA 8668F German Tier F (German Listening Test Tier F)

10/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8668H German Tier H (German Listening Test Tier H)

10/05/2024 14:30 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8668F German Tier F (German Reading Test Tier F)

10/05/2024 14:30 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8668H German Tier H (German Reading Test Tier H)

13/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8702 English Literature Paper 1

13/05/2024 13:30 GCE (AS) 90 mins AQA 7181 Psychology AS Paper 1

14/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9BS0 Business (Market, People & Global BU)

14/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 35 mins WJEC C800PF French - Foundation (French Comp 2 Foundation Listening)

14/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 45 mins WJEC C800PH French - Higher (French Comp 2 Higher Listening)

14/05/2024 10:00 GCSE 60 mins WJEC C800PF French - Foundation (French Comp 3 Foundation Reading)

14/05/2024 10:00 GCSE 75 mins WJEC C800PH French - Higher (French Comp 3 Higher Reading)

14/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8673H Chinese (spoken Mand) Tier H (Chinese Listening Test Tier H)

14/05/2024 14:30 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8673H Chinese (spoken Mand) Tier H (Chinese Reading Test Tier H)

14/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins OCR J204 Business (Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn)

15/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 Economics A (Markets & Bus.Behaviour)

15/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 120 mins AQA 8145SL History Sl (History Paper 1b Option C & 1a Option D)

15/05/2024 13:30 BTNG 90 mins BTEC 31524H Sport (Anatomy and Physiology)

15/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins OCR J277 Computer Science (Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn)

16/05/2024 09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9GE0 Geography Paper 1

16/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1H Mathematics Option H (Non Calculator (h))

16/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1F Mathematics Option F (Non Calculator (f))

16/05/2024 13:30 GCE (AS) 120 mins Edexcel 8MA0 AS Pure Mathematics paper 1

16/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8062MA Religious Studies A Option Ma (Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text)

17/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7182 Psychology Adv Paper 1

17/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f)

17/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h)

17/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8462H Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H)

17/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8035 Geography Paper 1

20/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7192 Sociology Adv Paper 1

20/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 135 mins AQA 8702 English Literature Paper 2

20/05/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 Economics A (National & Global Economy)

20/05/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins AQA 7572 Media Studies Adv Paper 1

21/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9BS0 Business (Activs, Decision & Strats.)

21/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8668F German Tier F (German Writing Test Tier F)

21/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8668H German Tier H (German Writing Test Tier H)

21/05/2024 13:30 GCE (AS) 90 mins AQA 7181 Psychology AS Paper 2

21/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins OCR J277 Computer Science (Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn)

22/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7182 Psychology Adv Paper 2

22/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f)

22/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h)

22/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8463H Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 1 Tier H)

22/05/2024 13:30 GCE 90 mins Edexcel 9FM0H0 Further Mathematics Option H0 (Core Pure Maths.1)

22/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 60 mins OCR J587B Physical Education: Postal (PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn)

22/05/2024 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8673H Chinese (spoken Mand) Tier H (Chinese Writing Test Tier H)

23/05/2024 09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9HI0C7 History Option C7 (Britain 1625-1701)
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23/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8700 English Language Paper 1

23/05/2024 13:30 GCE (AS) 75 mins Edexcel 8MA0 AS Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics)

23/05/2024 13:30 GCE 150 mins AQA 7702 English Language Adv Paper 1

24/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408C Physics Adv (engineering) (Physics Adv Paper 1)

24/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408D Physics Adv (turning Points) (Physics Adv Paper 1)

24/05/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7582 Physical Education Adv Paper 1

24/05/2024 09:00 GCE 180 mins AQA 7712A English Lit A Adv Option A (English Literature A Adv P1)

24/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins WJEC C800PF French - Foundation (French Comp 4 Foundation Writing)

24/05/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins WJEC C800PH French - Higher (French Comp 4 Higher Writing)

03/06/2024 09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9GE0 Geography (Paper 2)

03/06/2024 09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7662T German Adv Teacher Cond Option (German Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ)

03/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1H Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h))

03/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1F Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f))

03/06/2024 13:30 GCE 90 mins Edexcel 9FM0H0 Further Mathematics Option H0 (Core Pure Maths.2)

03/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins AQA 7182 Psychology Adv Paper 3

03/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 60 mins OCR J587B Physical Education: Postal (PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn)

03/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1RU0H Russian Option H (Listening (h))

03/06/2024 14:30 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1RU0H Russian Option H (Reading (h))

04/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7192 Sociology Adv Paper 2

04/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 35 mins AQA 8698F Spanish Tier F (Spanish Listening Test Tier F)

04/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8698H Spanish Tier H (Spanish Listening Test Tier H)

04/06/2024 10:00 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8698F Spanish Tier F (Spanish Reading Test Tier F)

04/06/2024 10:00 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8698H Spanish Tier H (Spanish Reading Test Tier H)

04/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9MA0 Pure Mathematics 1

04/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins AQA 7572 Media Studies Adv Paper 2

04/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 120 mins AQA 8145SL History Sl (History Paper 2a & 2b Option C)

05/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7582 Physical Education Adv Paper 2

05/06/2024 09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7712A English Lit A Adv Option A (English Literature A Adv P2 Opt A)

05/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8035 Geography Paper 2

05/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins AQA 7402 Biology Adv Paper 1

05/06/2024 13:30 GCE 150 mins AQA 7552 D&t: Product Design Adv Paper 1

05/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins OCR J204 Business (Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn)

06/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408C Physics Adv (engineering) (Physics Adv Paper 2)

06/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408D Physics Adv (turning Points) (Physics Adv Paper 2)

06/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9BS0 Business (Investigating Business)

06/06/2024 09:00 GCE 150 mins WJEC A690QS Drama and Theatre A Level (Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance)

06/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8700 English Language Paper 2

06/06/2024 13:30 JCQ Contingency afternoon

07/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 Economics A (Micro & Macro Economics)

07/06/2024 09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7692T Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt (Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ)

07/06/2024 09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7702 English Language Adv Paper 2

07/06/2024 13:30 GCE 90 mins Edexcel 9FM0H0 Further Mathematics Option H0 (Further Mechanics 1)

07/06/2024 13:30 GCE 90 mins Edexcel 9HI0C7 History Option C7 (France & Russia Rev.)

07/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f)

07/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h)

07/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8461H Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 2 Tier H)

10/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7405 Chemistry Adv Paper 1

10/06/2024 09:00 GCE 150 mins WJEC A800QS French A Level (French Component 2 Listening)

10/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1H Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h))

10/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1F Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f))

10/06/2024 13:30 GCE 135 mins WJEC A660PB Music Option B A Level (Music Component 3 Appraising)

10/06/2024 13:30 GCE 135 mins WJEC A660PA Music Option A A Level (Music Component 3 Appraising)

10/06/2024 13:30 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9GE0 Geography (Paper 3)

10/06/2024 13:30 GCE 150 mins AQA 7517D Comp Sci Adv (python) (Computer Science Adv Paper 1d Python)

10/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8698H Spanish Tier H (Spanish Writing Test Tier H)

10/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8698F Spanish Tier F (Spanish Writing Test Tier F)

10/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1GK0H Greek Option H (Listening (h))

 



10/06/2024 14:30 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1GK0H Greek Option H (Reading (h))

11/06/2024 09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9HI0C7 History Option C7 (Warfare & Germany)

11/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f)

11/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h)

11/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8462H Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H)

11/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9MA0 Pure Mathematics 2

11/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins AQA 7192 Sociology Adv Paper 3

11/06/2024 13:30 L2 105 mins AQA 8365 Further Mathematics Paper 1

12/06/2024 09:00 GCE 90 mins AQA 7552  D&t: Product Design Adv Paper 2

12/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7662T German Adv Teacher Cond Option (German Adv Paper 2 Writing)

13/06/2024 13:30 JCQ Contingency afternoon

14/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7402 Biology Adv Paper 2

14/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8035 Geography Paper 3

14/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f)

14/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h)

14/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8463H Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 2 Tier H)

17/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408C Physics Adv (engineering) (Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt C)

17/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408D Physics Adv (turning Points) (Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt D)

17/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7692T Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt (Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing)

17/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1GK0H Greek Option H (Writing (h))

17/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1RU0H Russian Option H (Writing (h))

17/06/2024 13:30 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8271 Music Written Paper

18/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7405 Chemistry Adv Paper 2

18/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 120 mins AQA 8552 Design And Technology Written Paper

18/06/2024 13:30 GCE 150 mins AQA 7517D Comp Sci Adv (python) (Computer Science Adv Paper 2)

19/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7402 Biology Adv Paper 3

19/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins WJEC A800QS French A Level (French COMPONENT3 Analytical Respons)

19/06/2024 09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8585 Food Preparation And Nutrition (Food Prep And Nutrition Written)

19/06/2024 09:00 L2 105 mins AQA 8365 Further Mathematics Paper 2

20/06/2024 13:30 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9MA0 Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics)

21/06/2024 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7405 Chemistry Adv Paper 3

21/06/2024 13:30 GCE 90 mins Edexcel 9FM0H0 Further Mathematics Option H0 (Decision Maths.1)

 


